18th Qatar National Arabian Horse

Doha,
QAT

Show (N)

hui

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

06 Dec 2015, Colts 2 years

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: D HAMMAM
Colour: Bay

Owner: AL YASRA
STUD

Name: SHAKLAN BU
THAILA

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. ABDUL
HADI MANAA
ABDUL HADI AL
HAJIRI

Name: HAZZA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. SAAD
SALEM MOHAMMED
AMER AL HAJIRI

Name: BAHI AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Bay

Owner: LJMAIL STUD

Score Detail
920 A

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([e)"/ 88 19.00

89.38 A

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(([e)"/ B8 18.50

89.25 A

TYPE 19.00

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([e)"/ 38 18.50

88.88 A

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([e)"/ 88 18.50

ECAHO

18.50 18.00

18.50 18.00
18.00 18.00
16.00 16.00

18.50 19.00

18.50 19.00

18.50 18.50
17.50 18.00
15.50 15.00

18.00 19.00

19.00 18.00

18.50 18.00
18.00 18.00
15.00 15.00

19.00 19.00

18.50 17.50

18.50 17.50
18.00 18.00
16.00 15.50

19.00 18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
15.00
19.00



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: LAMMAH AL
NAIF

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR.
MASOUD RASHID
HAMAD MASOD AL
ATHBI

Name: SAHAR AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR.
ABDULLA JASSIM
ABDULLA AL SAEGH

Name: AZIZ ATHBA
Colour: Bay

Owner: MR. KHALID
YEHYA IBRAHIM BIN
ABBAS AL KHUZAEI

Name: SAHL AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR. FAISAL
MOHAMMED
MUBARAK AL
RAMZANI AL
NUAIMI

Name: BASIM AL
BIDAYER

Colour: Grey
Owner: MS.
MARYAM ALI A. AL
YACOUB

88.88 A

18.00

18.00
ST 15.00
NI 15.50
Y/ 18.00

88.75 A

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

88.13 A

TYPE 18.00

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(y[e)/88 18.00

87.88 A

TYPE 18.00

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

87 A

TYPE 18.00

18.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE kN0

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
17.50

18.00
17.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.00
17.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
17.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
17.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
17.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
17.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.50



10th Name: ASSAF
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR.
MOHAMMED ABDUL
RAHMAN ALI SAEED
AL NUAIMI

Judges

A == Marianne Tengstedt, DK
B 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

C := Ann Nordén, SE

D o Renata Schibler, CH

E == Peter Birch, DK

F = Nikolaus Jung, DE

85.63

A

17.50
17.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 14.50
MOVE RN

17.50
17.50
17.50
15.00
17.50

17.50
17.50
18.00
14.50
18.00

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.00

17.50
17.50
18.00
15.50
18.00
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